AHRC EDUCATION DEPARTMENT CALENDAR
2025 - 2026

This calendar is subiect to change

July 7th Monday Summer Session begins
August 8th Friday Progress Reports Due* — 2-Month Students
August 15 Friday Summer Session Ends

Wednesday, All staff report— No students (3™ 4t 5t)

September 31, 4t & 5t

Thursday & Friday

(3" Orientation/set-up) & ( 4" & 5 Superintendent’s
Conference Days)

September 8 Monday School session begins for students
September 23 & 24t Tuesday & Schools Closed — Rosh Hashanah
Wednesday

October 2™ Thursday Schools Closed — Yom Kippur
October 13 Monday Schools Closed — Indigenous Peoples’/Columbus Day
October 20 Monday Schools Closed - Diwali

th Election Day, Superintendent’s Conf Day
November 4 Tuesday Staff Development — No Students
November 117 Tuesday School Closed — Veteran’s Day
November 12t Wednesday Preschool/Elementary/MHS Evening Parent-Teacher

Conferences*

November 27t & 28th

Thursday & Friday

Schools Closed — Thanksgiving Recess

December 24" — January 2",

Wednesday through

Schools Closed — Winter Recess

026 Friday Students return Monday, January 5%
January 19% Monday Schools Closed — Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
M h h — Midwi
February 16" - February 20" _ondavt roug Schools Closed — Midwinter Recess
Friday Students return Monday, February 23
March 4% Wednesday Preschool Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences*
March 11 Wednesday Elementary/MHS Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences*
March 20t Friday Schools Closed — Eid al-Fitr
April 3 - April 100 Fr_lday through Schools Closed — Spring Rgceshs
Friday Students return Monday, April 13t
May 25% Monday Schools Closed — Memorial Day
May 271 Wednesday Schools Closed — Eid al-Adha
th Superintendent’s Conference Day
June 4 Thursday Staff Development — No Students
June TBD TBD Regents Administration
June 10% Wednesday PreschooI/Elfmentary/l\/IHS Evening Parent-Teacher
Conferences
June 19" Friday Schools Closed — Juneteenth
June 26% Friday Last day of school

e Distribute progress reports




